





Credit: Photo by Georg Børsting

Georg Børsting Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Norway / Director for climate change Georg Børsting is Policy Director for climate change with the Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Norway. Mr. Børsting is responsible for coordinating the ministry's engagement in international climate change policy, including negotiations under the UN Framework Convention on Climate Change (UNFCCC). He presently advises Norway's Prime Minister on the High-level Panel for a Sustainable Ocean Economy.

First Technical Expert Dialogue under the Ad hoc Work

Mr. Børsting provides advice on foreign policy and climate change, including on issues related to multilateral and bilateral cooperation, climate change and development cooperation. He has been extensively involved in policy development and regulatory oversight related to international emissions trading, international climate finance and the Green Climate Fund.

Mr. Børsting has served in a number of chair functions under the UNFCCC, most recently as COP Vice-President on the UNFCCC Bureau. He has been a member of the Executive Board of the Clean Development Mechanism (2001-2005), the Joint Implementation Supervisory Committee (2005-2009), the Green Climate Fund (2015-2016), and member and co-chair of the Standing Committee on Finance (2012-2018). He chaired the negotiations on climate finance and support to developing countries under the Paris Agreement in 2015.

Mr. Børsting earlier served as senior advisor in the Ministry of the Environment, and was head of Norway's delegation to the Montreal Protocol on Substances that Deplete the Ozone Layer. He has been research assistant at the Fridtjof Nansen Institute, and holds a master degree in political science and a BA in geography and environmental studies.